Payroll Date

Henry-Stark Counties Special Education District

July 09, 2021 - June 24, 2022

Gross Payroll

Payroll and Benefits

Total Benefits

Total Payable

07/09/21
07/23/21
08/06/21

$221,160.99
$221,505.84
$221,917.39

$43,760.41
$43,721.39
$43,351.10

$264,921.40
$265,227.23
$265,268.49
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



