## Henry-Stark Counties Special Education District Payroll and Benefits July 09, 2021 - June 24, 2022

Payroll Date	Gross Payroll	Total Benefits	Total Payable
07/09/21	\$221,160.99	\$43,760.41	\$264,921.40
07/23/21	\$221,505.84	\$43,721.39	\$265,227.23
08/06/21	\$221,917.39	\$43,351.10	\$265,268.49
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00
			\$0.00